Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

‘a MP'3760'WATER Water Feed Sander

i
@)

o
o

»,

s

* Romulus, M1 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 e Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440

www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

6850 Middlebelt Rd.

11192014Rev2 PFT | NP



Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

MP'3760'WATER Water Feed Sander

Index Part No. Description Qty. Index Part No. Description Qty.

1 67-666101-00W1 Motor Housing 1 26 WW16 Spring Washer (WW-16) 1
2 6N-666102 Valve Housing 1 27 67-666127 Pinion Gear 1
3 6N-666103 Air Inlet 1 28 67-666128 Bevel Gear 1
4 5G-619704 Throttle Lever 1 29 5G-619743-11S High Pressure Hose 1
5 6N-666105 Valve Pin 1 30 RTW40 Retaining Ring (RTW-40) 1
6 32-301210 Valve 1 31 61934 Key (3 x 13) 1
7 32-301207 Valve Seat 1 32 080227 Ball Bearing (62012) 1
8 32-301208 Spring 1 33 6N-666113 Spindle Cap 1
9 62047 E-Ring (ETW-4) 1 34 SP04002500 Spring Pin (4 x 25L) 1
10 6N-666107 Spring 1 35 0620327 Ball Bearing (6203zz) 1
11 6N-666134 Safe Lever 1 36 6N-666132 Back Disc 1
12 6N-666137 Screw (M5 x 22L) 8 37 6N-666133 Disc Nut 1
13 40344 Washer (M5) 8 38 6N-666123 Exhuast Diffuser 1
14 5D-619014 End Plate 1 39 6N-666152 Rubber Grip 1
15 67-666115 Rotor 1 40 6N-666129 Shaft 1
16 61916 Rotor Blade 4 41 6N-666108 Spring 1
17 5D-619024 Exhuast Deflector 1 42 6N-666130 Press Button 1
18 5D-619018 Cylinder 1 43 5D-619256 Handle 1
19 61919 Front End Plate 1 44 619554 Pin Wrench 1
20 6N-666117 Gasket 1 45 5D-619007 Motor Gasket 1
21 63062 Spring Pin (3 x 6L) 1 46 72022 Set Screw (M4 x 4L) 1
22 40317-13 Spring Pin (3 x 12L) 1 47 6N-666139 Bushing 1
23 030120 Ball Bearing (608zz) 3 48 5G-619739 Nut 1
24 6N-666124-00W1 Spindle 1 49 67-666140 Steel Tube 1
25 STW16 Retaining Ring (STW-16) 1

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 ¢ Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com

11192014Rev2 PFT | NP



